For the peak of friendship, fun
and fine dining, come to

Hill Street Place

Meal served daily:
Dinner: 12:00-12:30

*Reservations can be made at

537-2415 ' LA
in advance at 537-2415
Wednesday November 1 Thursday November 2

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Chili & Corn Bread OR

Chicken Bacon Ranch Sandwich With

American Fries
Vegetable: Winter Blend OR
Cream Peas
Dessert: White Chocolate Cranberry
Bar

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Chicken Enchilada
Mexica corn & Spanish Rice OR
Pierogies, Kielbasa Bake W/
Pickled Beets
Dessert: Polish Icebox Cake




Friday November 3

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Beef Stroganoff
Hotdish OR Tuna Hotdish

Side Dish: Dinner Roll
Vegetables: Island Blend OR
Squash
Dessert:Cranberry Orange Cake

Saturday November 4

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Flatbread Pizza W/
Mozzarella Sticks OR Western
Cheeseburger W/ Potato Wedges
Vegetables: Carrots OR
Summit Blend
Dessert: Sunflower Seed Bars

Sunday November 5

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Southern Smothered
Chicken OR Roast Beef
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: Beets OR Spinach
Dessert: Assorted Pie

Monday November 6

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Philly Cheese Steak
Sandwich with Soup OR
Chicken Stroganoff With Egg
Noodles &Dinner Roll
Vegetables: Green Beans OR
Summit Blend
Dessert: Chocolate Cherry Bars




Tuesday November 7

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Meatloaf Commercial
OR Pork Roast with
Mashed Potatoes and Gravy
Vegetable: California Blend OR
Corn
Dessert: Raisin —Walnut Cake

Wednesday November 8

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Pork Chop with Apple
Butter OR
Golden Apricot-Glazed Turkey Breast
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetable: Brussel Sprouts OR
Mixed Vegetables
Dessert: Toffee Pudding Bars

Thursday November 9

Dinner Specials
Entrees: BBQ Ribs OR
Smothered Chicken creamed
Spinach bacon & Mushrooms
Side Dish: Au Gratin Potatoes
Vegetables: Italian Blend OR
Monti Carlo Blend
Dessert: Ice Cream

Friday November 10

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Maid-Rite Sandwich
With Potato Chips OR Salmon

served with a Wild Rice
Vegetables: Peas & Carrots OR
Cheesy Corn
Dessert: Zucchini Walnut Cake




Saturday November 11

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Kielbasa & Sauerkraut OR
Garlic and Parmesan Glazed Chicken
Wings
Side Dish: Macaroni & Cheese
Vegetables: Winter Blend OR
Island Blend
Dessert: Rhubarb Custard

Sunday November 12

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Beef Commercial OR
Chicken with Orange Thyme Sauce
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: Summit Blend OR
Broccoli Salad
Dessert: Peach Pie

Monday November 13

Dinner Specials
Entrees:Beef Stroganoff over
Noodles Or
Baked Ham served with Mashed
Sweet Potato
Vegetables: Fried Cabbage Or
Marinated Carrots
Dessert: Cherry Fluff Dessert

Tuesday November 14

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Chicken Kiev W/ Baked
Potatoes
OR Shrimp Stir fry W/Rice & Egg
Roll
Vegetable: Italian Blend OR
Creamed Peas
Dessert: Rustic Nut Bars




Wednesday November 15

Dinner Specials
Entrees:Goulash W/ Dinner Roll
OR
Swiss Steak With Mashed potatoes
& Gravy
Vegetable: M/Carlo Blend OR

Squash
Dessert: Pig Pickin Cake

Thursday November 16

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Meatloaf OR
Pork Chops W/ Stuffing
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: California Blend OR
Cheesy Corn
Dessert: Ice Cream Treats

Friday November 17

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Taco Bar with Spanish
Rice and Mexican Street Corn OR
Breaded Shrimp served with a
Baked Potato & side Salad
Dessert: Maple —-Bourbon Banana
Pudding Cake

Saturday November 18

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Mushroom Swiss Burger
OR Turkey & Cheese on Croissant

Side dish: Soup

Vegetables: Island Blend OR
Broccoli Salad
Dessert: Raspberry Swirl Lemon
Cake




Sunday November 19

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Pork Roast Commercial
OR Roast Beef
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Vegetables: Winter Blend OR
Creamed Corn
Dessert: Apple Pie

Tuesday November 21

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Philly cheesesteak sloppy Joe
OR Honey Glazed Chicken Breast
Side Dish: Au Gratin Potatoes
Vegetable: Island Blend OR
Green Beans
Dessert: Almond Joy Cookies

Monday November 20

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Apricot Ginger Mustard
Glazed Ham With a Baked Potato OR
Beef Teriyaki Stir fry Over Rice w/ Egg
Roll
Vegetables: Creamed Peas OR
Beets
Dessert: Holy Cow Cake

Wednesday November 22

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Chicken Cordon Bleu OR
Hamburger Gravy
Side Dish: Mashed Potato & Gravy
Vegetable: Marinate Carrots OR
Spinach
Dessert: Pumpkin Pie Crunch Cake




Thursday November 23

Dinner Specials

Entrees: Turkey
Side Dish:

Stuffing & Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Vegetables: Green Beans Casserole &
Cheese Asparagus
Dessert: Pumkin Pie

Friday November 24

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Mustard Glazed Cod
with Baked Potato OR
Spaghetti and Meatballs with
Breadstick
Vegetables: Corn OR Brussel
Sprouts
Dessert: Old Fashion Molasses
Cake

Saturday November 25

Dinner Specials
Entrees: California Burger With
Chips
OR French Bread Pizza With
Mozzarella Sticks
Vegetables: Wax Beans OR
Cauliflower
Dessert: Carrot Bars

Sunday November 26

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Smothered Pork Chops
OR
Beef Commercial
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: Peas OR
Stewed Tomatoes
Dessert: Cherry Pie




Monday November 27

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Grandpa Sauerkraut &
Kielbasa W/Dinner Roll
OR Salsa Cream chicken W/ Mashed
Potatoes & Gravy
Vegetables: Orange Beets OR
Green Beans
Dessert: S'more's Cake

Tuesday November 28

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Honey Glazed Turkey
Roast
OR BBQ Ribs
Side Dish: Cheesy Hashbrowns
Vegetable: Italian Blend OR
Brussel Sprouts
Dessert: Pumpkin Bars

Wednesday November 29

Dinner Specials

Entrees: Reuben Sandwich OR
Herbed Mayo Club
Side Dish: Chips & Pickled Spire
Soup: Chicken Noodle OR
Squash Soup
Dessert: White Chocolate
Peppermint Bar

Thursday November 30

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Prime Rib Sandwich on
a Hoagie Bun With Soup OR
Spaghetti with meat Sauce W/
Breadstick
Vegetables: Pickled Beets OR
Summit Blend
Dessert: Ice Cream Treat




